Monitorler

25

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

Marka

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

74,80 USD

75,90 USD

84,04 USD

92,40 USD

152,90

usb

84,04 USD

103,40

usb

150,70
usb



